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Vladyslav
Fred
Viktor
Oliver
Akim

Martin

Kapinos
Kahu
Jegorov
Truus
Silin
Luik

2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

Parnu
Viljandi
Pd&hjakotkas
Emaj6e
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi

40.85
41.29
42.84
47.28
47.46
48.57
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